
Ka ठ�का

Rhum Bar & RestaurantRhum Bar & Restaurant



Beer

Carlsberg Smooth

Tuborg Green

Kingfisher Ultra

Budweiser

Bira White

Heineken

Corona Extra

Hoegarden

Breezer flavours

₹ 429

₹ 359

₹ 429

₹ 429

₹ 529

₹ 529

₹ 529

₹ 529

₹ 329

 

PINT 6 PINTS

₹ 2299

₹ 1969

₹ 2299

₹ 2299

₹ 2899

₹ 2899

₹ 2899

₹ 2899

₹ 1799

Vodka

Smirnoff Red

Absolut Blue

Belvedere

Ciroc

Beluga Silver

Grey Goose

₹ 239

₹ 389

₹ 659

₹ 599

₹ 759

₹ 659

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



Gin

Terai

Tanqueray Dry

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater

Jamun

Roku

Monkey 47 Dry

₹ 329

₹ 399

₹ 359

₹ 349

₹ 549 

₹ 709

₹ 899

Liqueur

Kahlua

Sambuca 

Bailey's Irish Cream

Absinthe Green

Jagermeister

₹ 419

₹ 459

₹ 449

₹ 549

₹ 499

Rum

Old Monk

Bacardi Black

Bacardi White

Old Monk Coffee

Camikara

₹ 299

₹ 359

₹ 359

₹  399

₹  399

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



Japanese Malt

Toki

Hibiki

Yamazaki

₹ 679

₹ 1239

₹ 1379

American Whiskey
Jack Daniel's No. 7

Jack Daniel's Apple

Jack Daniel's Honey

Jim Beam Bourbon

₹ 549

₹ 579

₹ 579

₹ 509

Single Malt

Singleton 12 Yo

Glenlivet 12 Yo

Glenfiddich 12 Yo

Glenmorangie 10 Yo

Laphroiag 10 Yo

Glenlivet 15 Yo

Glenfiddich 15 Yo

Talisker 10 Yo

Bowmore 12 yo

Ardmore

Indri

Solan Gold

₹ 589

₹ 639

₹ 639

₹ 679

₹ 669

₹ 799

₹ 799

₹ 659

₹ 599

₹ 559

₹ 551

₹ 479

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



Scotch

J W Red Label

J W Blonde

J W Black Label

J W Double Black

J W Gold Reserve 

J W Blue Label

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 Yo

Chivas Regal 15 Yo

Chivas Regal 18 Yo

Ballantine's Finest

Ballantine's 12 Yo

Black Dog Black

Black Dog Gold

Jameson Irish

100 Pipers Delux

100 Pipers 8 Yo

100 Pipers 12 Yo

Teacher's Highland Cream

Teacher's 50

₹ 399

₹ 459

₹ 499

₹ 559

₹ 699

₹ 1499

₹ 549

₹ 529

₹ 599

₹ 999

₹ 379

₹ 529

₹ 429

₹ 499

₹ 529

₹ 419

₹ 499

₹ 549

₹ 449

₹ 499

 

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



Cognac

Morpheus 

Martell XO

Hennessy VS

₹ 489

₹ 1599

₹ 1149

Tequila

Wines 

Camino Silver

Camino Gold

Patron Reposado

Patron Silver 

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

₹ 499

₹ 549

₹ 799

 ₹ 799

₹ 559

₹ 589

Sula Cabernet Shiraz

Grover Cabernet Shiraz

Jacob's Creek Cabernet Shiraz 

Senorita Merlot

Sula Chenin Blanc

Grover Chenin Blanc

Sula Zinfandel Rose

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay

₹ 589

₹ 599

₹ 729

₹ 729

₹ 589

₹ 599

₹ 589

₹729  

Glass Bottle

₹ 2699

₹ 2799

₹ 3199

₹ 3199

₹ 2699

₹ 2799

₹ 2699

₹ 3199

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



Shots

Kamikaze

B-52

Brainfizeer

Jagerbomb

₹ 529

₹ 559

₹ 559

₹ 599

Classic Red Wine

Classic White Wine

Classic Rose Wine

₹ 639

₹ 639

₹ 699

In House Sangria

Sparkling Wine 

Sula Brut

Jacob's Creek Pinot Australia

Martini Prosecco

Martini Asti

₹ 3999

₹ 4499

₹ 4499

₹ 4499

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



LIIT

Five Spirit, lime juice and topped up with cola

Classic LIIT ₹ 799

Five spirit, lime juice topped up with cranberry juice

LIBT ₹ 799

Five Spirit, lime juice and topped up with orange juice

RHUM Special LIIT ₹ 799

Five spirit, lemon juice, passion fruit syrup topped up with sprite.

Citrus LIIT ₹ 799

Five spirit, blue Curacao and topped up with red bull 

Electra LIIT ₹ 899

Gin & Tonic 

In house curated G & T garnished with cucumber or lemon.

House G & T ₹ 599

 Elderflower, cherry, citrus and finished with Tonic Water.

Elderflower & Cherry G&T ₹ 599

 

Paired with Grapefruit and citrus and finsihed with grapefruit essence.

Grapefruit G&T ₹ 599

Paired with Blueberry, citrus and topped with Tonic Water. 

Blueberry G&T ₹ 599

Rich in flavour we mix gin, strawberry, citrus & tonic water.

Strawberry G&T ₹ 599

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



Mocktails

Strawberry juice, Pineapple juice, Lime juice topped with soda   

Lime juice, Honey, Black Currant  puree & mint leaves topped with ginger ale 

Berry Brule ₹ 449

A Refreshing RHUM special mocktail made with fresh lime & Orange juice, agave 
nectar & topped with sparkling water    

Virgin Rhum Special ₹ 499

Lime juice, grapefruit juice, agave syrups pinch of salt topped with soda 

Paloma   ₹ 429

Pineapple Cobbler    ₹ 429

Mint leaves, Fresh Blueberries, Lime juice, Simple syrups  topped with Soda/Sprite 

Blueberry Mojito ₹ 449

Guava juice, Tabasco, Green chilli, Lime juice and mint leaves

Spicy Guava Mint   ₹ 429

Peach Ice Tea ₹ 349

Lemon Ice Tea ₹ 349

Fresh Lime Soda ₹ 329

Honey syrup, fresh cucumber slice, mango puree, lime juice topped up with  ginger ale 

Mango Mule ₹ 429

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



Special Cocktails

Taquella, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Corriander, Red Capsicum and Jalapeno

₹ 659

Gin, Fresh Citrus Fruit, Lime, Sprakling Water

₹ 599

Scotch, Ginger Juice, Bitter Topped with Gingerale

₹ 629

Ka�r lime infused Jameson whiskey, Orange Marmalade, topped with fresh Orange Juice

₹ 629

RHUM Special Picante

Open Season 

Smoke On Ice

The RHUM Side Car 

Blended Whiskey, Pineapple Juice, Cinnamon Syrup, Bitter, Egg white(optional)

₹ 629Brother Cleve Sour

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



Cocktails By Brand

Jack Daniel's Apple, Apple Slice, topped with tonic water

₹ 649

Jack Daniel's Honey, Lemon Wheel, topped with ginger ale

₹ 649

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado, Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Cinnamon Syrup Topped 
with Apple Fan and Cinnamon Stick

₹ 649

White Rum, Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenandine Syrup, Lime Juice 
and Garnished with Salt rim

₹ 649

Jack Apple Fizz

Ginger Honey Jack  

Spiced Apple Margarita 

Rhum Special 

Terai Gin, Rose & Lavender Cordial, topped with soda water

₹ 599

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup and garnished with lime 

₹ 649

A refreshing cocktail made with mint, lemon,  elder flower syrup, Tanqueray Gin
and garnished with Elder Flower

₹ 599

A refreshing cocktail made with Tanqueray Gin, Lavender syrup, lime juice and 
garnished with ka�r lime leaves

₹ 599

Behror Breeze   

Tommy's Margarita   

South Side Fizz     

G&T Lavendar      

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



Classic Cocktails

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

₹ 529

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Lemon Wedges, Soda

₹ 549

Kiwi, Strawberry, Mango, Jalepeno, Tequila, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour

₹ 549

The whiskey sour is a perfectly sweet tart, balanced whiskey drink that actually 
dates back

₹ 599

A modern classic! Featuring Scotch with the flavours of honey, lemon and ginger, 
It’s got a unique, high-end vibe

₹ 599

Cosmopolitan   

Mojito       

Margarita

Whiskey Sour

Penicillin

₹ 629

White Rum, Lime juice, Simple Syrup

₹ 579

Gin, Vermouth, Olive

₹ 579

₹ 579

₹ 579

Spiced Rum, Honey, Boiling Water, Lemon juice Brown Sugar, Cinnamon, Ginger

₹ 579

₹ 589

₹ 599

Espresso Martini

Daiquiri

Classic Martini 

Dirty Martini

Mulled Wine

Hot Toddy

Black Russian

Mint Julep

Vodka, co�ee liqueur, espresso shot, simple syrup granished with co�ee beans

Gin, extra dry Vermouth, Olive water and garnished with olive

Vodka and co�ee Liqueur

Bourbon whiskey, simple srup and garnished with mint leaves

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.



Soft Beverages 

Coke/ Diet Coke

Sprite

Thumbs Up

Tonic Water

Red Bull

Ginger Ale

Bottle Water

Canned Juice

₹ 149

₹ 149

₹ 149

₹ 279

₹ 329

₹ 279

₹ 145

₹ 239

Shakes

Oreo Shake

Brownie Shake

Kitkat Shake

Coffee Frappe

₹ 399

₹ 439

₹ 439

₹ 399

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

Standard pouring measure of spirits is 30ml & wine is 150ml by glass.


